School

Elementary Schools
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Arrowhead Elementary
Bloomington Elementary
Bloomington Hills Elementary
Coral Canyon Elementary
Coral Cliffs Elementary
Crimson View Elementary
Desert Canyons Elementary
Diamond Valley Elementary
Enterprise Elementary
Heritage Elementary
Horizon Elementary
Hurricane Elementary

La Verkin Elementary
Legacy Elementary

Little Valley Elementary
Maijestic Fields Elementary
Panorama Elementary
Paradise Canyon Elementary
Red Mountain Elementary
Riverside Elementary
Sandstone Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
South Mesa Elementary
Springdale Elementary
Sunset Elementary

Three Falls Elementary
Washington Elementary
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3rd
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6th
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garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Total

519
589
491
520
115
534
605
388
430
461
579
722
348
566
622
713
452
432
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603
491
458
593
51
453
600
424



Kinder- 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Oct1
School garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Total
118 Water Canyon School (UT) 20 35 26 34 33 19 30 197
118 Water Canyon School (AZ) 8
Total Elementary School 1,970 2,163 2,236 2,258 2,336 2,327 93 13,383
Intermediate Schools
320 Fossil Ridge Intermediate 340 354 694
308 Hurricane Intermediate 379 359 738
325 Lava Ridge Intermediate 348 413 761
303 Sunrise Ridge Intermediate 384 451 835
304 Tonaquint Intermediate 323 385 708
302 Washington Fields Intermediate 434 427 861
Total Intermediate School 2,208 2,389 4,597
Middle Schools
405 Crimson Cliffs Middle 457 470 927
403 Desert Hills Middle 457 423 880
404 Dixie Middle 432 416 848
408 Hurricane Middle 414 388 802
420 Pine View Middle 384 353 737
425 Snow Canyon Middle 397 412 809
Total Middle School 2,541 2,462 5,003
High Schools
518 Water Canyon High (UT) 32 26 43 36 34 30 201
518 Water Canyon High (AZ) 109
770 Career Tech High 220 188 79 17 504
705 Crimson Cliffs High 463 466 459 1388
703 Desert Hills High 408 421 382 1211
704 Dixie High 415 437 363 1215
712 Enterprise High 98 90 98 97 82 97 562



Kinder- 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Oct1

School garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Total
716 Hurricane High 401 396 377 1174
718 Millcreek High 1 42 86 129
720 Pine View High 402 371 363 1136
725 Snow Canyon High 454 434 390 1278
Total High School 130 116 361 2,865 2,762 2,564 8,798
Utah Online & Post High
240 Post High 92
200 UOS K-8 (ALL students in & out of district) 3532
500 UOS 7-12 (ALL students in & out of district) 1335
Total Utah Online 4,959



