				ngto											
			En	rollr	ner	nt U	TRE	Ex F	ina						
					Octo	ber 1	, 2023								
	School	Kinder- garten	1st Grade	2nd Grade	3rd Grade	4th Grade	5th Grade	6th Grade	7th Grade	8th Grade	9th Grade	10th Grade	11th Grade	12th Grade	Oct 1 Total
leme	entary Schools														
111	Arrowhead Elementary	64	81	87	101	91	95								519
102	Bloomington Elementary	81	85	109	99	110	105								589
105	Bloomington Hills Elementary	91	77	71	77	88	87								491
107	Coral Canyon Elementary	93	82	100	86	86	73								520
110	Coral Cliffs Elementary	24	18	19	25	14	15								115
147	Crimson View Elementary	68	80	76	97	110	103								534
150	Desert Canyons Elementary	107	106	110	91	102	89								605
108	Diamond Valley Elementary	52	67	67	74	60	68								388
104	Enterprise Elementary	51	50	61	56	75	74	63							430
120	Heritage Elementary	80	83	77	67	77	77								461
145	Horizon Elementary	76	108	85	95	104	111								579
112	Hurricane Elementary	118	123	110	128	110	133								722
114	La Verkin Elementary	54	59	58	58	61	58								348
116	Legacy Elementary	96	97	93	108	84	88								566
146	Little Valley Elementary	74	80	99	111	114	144								622
143	Majestic Fields Elementary	95	112	129	107	150	120								713
	Panorama Elementary	67	68	83	78	80	76								452
103	Paradise Canyon Elementary	60	78	76	65	81	72								432
123	Red Mountain Elementary	67	67	75	77	82	59								427
144	Riverside Elementary	77	84	111	102	104	125								603
122	Sandstone Elementary	76	88	86	77	79	85								491
	Santa Clara Elementary	77	74	71	76	84	76								458
	South Mesa Elementary	82	102	96	107	101	105								593
	Springdale Elementary	11	9	6	11	5	9								51
	Sunset Elementary	66	84	77	67	78	81								453
	Three Falls Elementary	78	101	104	111	95	111								600
	Washington Elementary	65	65	74	73	78	69								424

		W	ashi	ngto	n Co	ounty	/ Scł	nool	Disti	rict						
								Ex F								
					Octo	ber 1	, 2023									
	School	Kinder- garten	1st Grade	2nd Grade	3rd Grade	4th Grade	5th Grade	6th Grade	7th Grade	8th Grade	9th Grade	10th Grade	11th Grade	12th Grade	Oct 1 Total	
118	Water Canyon School (UT)	20	35	26	34	33	19	30							197	
118	Water Canyon School (AZ)															8
Total E	Elementary School	1,970	2,163	2,236	2,258	2,336	2,327	93							13,383	
Intern	nediate Schools															
320	Fossil Ridge Intermediate							340	354						694	
	Hurricane Intermediate							379	359						738	
325	Lava Ridge Intermediate							348	413						761	
303	Sunrise Ridge Intermediate							384	451						835	
304	Tonaquint Intermediate							323	385						708	
302	Washington Fields Intermediate							434	427						861	
Total I	ntermediate School							2,208	2,389						4,597	
Middl	e Schools															
405	Crimson Cliffs Middle									457	470				927	
403	Desert Hills Middle									457	423				880	
404	Dixie Middle									432	416				848	
408	Hurricane Middle									414	388				802	
420	Pine View Middle									384	353				737	
425	Snow Canyon Middle									397	412				809	
Total N	Middle School									2,541	2,462				5,003	
High	Schools															
518	Water Canyon High (UT)								32	26	43	36	34	30	201	
518	Water Canyon High (AZ)															109
770	Career Tech High										220	188	79	17	504	
705	Crimson Cliffs High											463	466	459	1388	
703	Desert Hills High											408	421	382	1211	
704	Dixie High											415	437	363	1215	
712	Enterprise High								98	90	98	97	82	97	562	

		W	ashi	ngto	n Co	ounty	v Sch	lool	Distr	rict						
			En	rollr	nen	nt U	TRE	Ex F	ina							
					Octo	ber 1	, 2023									
		Kinder- garten	1st Grade	2nd Grade	3rd Grade	4th Grade	5th Grade	6th Grade	7th Grade	8th Grade	9th Grade	10th Grade	11th Grade	12th Grade	Oct 1 Total	
716	Hurricane High											401	396	377	1174	
718	Millcreek High											1	42	86	129	
720	Pine View High											402	371	363	1136	
725	Snow Canyon High											454	434	390	1278	
Total ⊢	ligh School								130	116	361	2,865	2,762	2,564	8,798	
Utah (Online & Post High															
240	Post High														92	
200	UOS K-8 (ALL students in & out	of district))												3532	
500	UOS 7-12 (ALL students in & out	t of distric	t)												1335	
Total L	Itah Online														4,959	
Fotal	Students K - 12	1,970	2,163	2,236	2,258	2,336	2,327	2,301	2,519	2,657	2,823	2,865	2,762	2,564	36,740	